
 2023 PROPOSED BOND TALKS
CAMPUS DATE TIME LOCATION

1 . Hays High School 1 . Friday, March 31, 2023 1 . 8:30 AM 1 . Library
Hays High School Thursday, March 23, 2023 4:20 PM Library

2 . Live Oak Academy High School 2 . Wednesday, April 5, 2023 2 . 8:30 AM 2 . TBD
3 . Impact Center 3 . Thursday, April 13, 2023 3 . 3:55 PM 3 . TBD
4 . Lehman High School 4 . Wednesday, April 26, 2023 4 . 8:00 AM 4 . Library

Lehman High School Sunday, April 16, 2023 4:30 PM Library
5 . Johnson High School 5 . Wednesday, March 29, 2023 5 . 8:00 AM 5 . Cafeteria

1 . Barton Middle School 1 . Monday, March 20, 2023 1 . 7:30 AM 1 . Library
2 . Dahlstrom Middle School 2 . Tuesday, April 11, 2023 2 . 4:14 PM 2 . Library
3 . Wallace Middle School 3 . Friday, April 21, 2023 3 . 3:50 PM 3 . Library
4 . Chapa Middle School 4 . 4 . 4 .
5 . Simon Middle School 5 . Wednesday, March 8, 2023 5 . 4:15 PM 5 . Library
6 . McCormick Middle School 6 . Wednesday, March 29, 2023 6 . 4:00 PM 6 . Library

1 . Kyle Elementary School 1 . Thursday, April 6, 2023 1 . 3:30 PM 1 . TBA
2 . Tom Green Elementary School 2 . Tuesday, March 28, 2023 2 . 3:15 PM 2 . Library
3 . Buda Elementary School 3 . Wednesday, April 12, 2023 3 . 3:00 PM 3 . Library
4 . Elm Grove Elementary School 4 . Friday, April 14, 2023 4 . 3:30 PM 4 . Library
5 . Fuentes Elementary School 5 . Monday, April 10, 2023 5 . 2:00 PM 5 . Library
6 . Hemphill Elementary School 6 . Wednesday, April 19, 2023 6 . 3:30 PM 6 . Library
7 . Tobias Elementary School 7 . Tuesday, March 21, 2023 7 . 3:30 PM 7 . Library
8 . Negley Elementary School 8 . Monday, April 10, 2023 8 . 3:30 PM 8 . Library
9 . Science Hall Elementary School 9 . Monday, April 10, 2023 9 . 9:00 AM 9 . Library

10 . Blanco Vista Elementary School 10 . Monday, April 3, 2023 10 . 3:30 PM 10 . Library
11 . Camino Real Elementary School 11 . Monday, March 20, 2023 11 . 3:30 PM 11 . Library
12 . Carpenter Hill Elementary School 12 . Wednesday, May 3, 2023 12 . 3:15 PM 12 . Library
13 . Pfluger Elementary School 13 . Tuesday, April 4, 2023 13 . 3:15 PM 13 . Library
14 . Uhland Elementary School 14 . Monday, April 10, 2023 14 . 10:30 AM 14 . Library
15 .  Sunfield Elementary School 15 . Monday, April 10, 2023 15 . 7:30 AM 15 . Library

OTHER OPPORTUNITIES DATE TIME LOCATION
1 . Tax Payer Tuesday 1 . Tuesday, March 7, 2023 1 . 11:00 AM 1 . Dahlstrom MS
2 . Technology 2 . Wednesday, March 8, 2023 2 . 11:00 AM 2 . Old Print Shop
3 . Hays County Network Lunch 3 . Thursday, March 23, 2023 3 . 11:30 AM 3 . Kerby Lane San Marcos
4 . HR & Communications 4 . Thursday, March 30, 2023 4 . 2:00 PM 4 . Old Print Shop
5 . State of the District Kyle Chamber 5 . Tuesday, April 25, 2023 5 . 11:30 AM 5 . Texas Old Town: Sage Hall
6 . Finance 6 . Tuesday, March 21, 2023 6 . 11:00 AM 6 . Old Print Shop
7 . M & O @ Beacon Hill 7 . Monday, April 10, 2023 7 . 12:00 PM 7 . Beacon Hill
8 Transportation 8 Friday, April 14, 2023 8 11:00 AM 8 Uhland Station
9 . C & I 9 . Friday, March 10, 2023 9 . 1:00 PM 9 . Large Training Room

10 . Tax Payer Tuesday 10 . Tuesday, April 18, 2023 10 . 11:00 AM 10 . Hemphill ES
11 . DLT 11 . Tuesday, April 18, 2023 11 . 4:30 PM 11 . C & I Training Room
12 . Lehman HS - Boosters (Fine Arts & Athletics) 12 . Wednesday, April 26, 2023 12 . 6:30 PM 12 . Lehman Blue Gym
13 . Negley ES - PTA and Campus 13 . Tuesday, April 4, 2023 13 . 6:00 PM 13 . Negley ES Library
14 . PTA's, Boosters, Community Groups, Etc. 14 . Thursday, April 13, 2023 14 . 6:30 PM 14 . PAC
15 . Johnson HS Athletic Booster 15 . Thursday, April 20, 2023 15 6:00 PM 15 Johnson Cafeteria
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